
Pigbull 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Morolli Matia (05/833) 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 5

Malpassi Flavio (05/897) 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0

Vittori Daniele (05/838) 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9

Ulivo Mirko (05/837) 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 3

Gambetta Teodoro (05/1441) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10

Santiago Neto Joao Felipe (05/888) 2 0 0 0 3 6 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Maglio Eros (05/832) 4 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0

Maglio  Enrico (05/898) 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zangheri Gian Andrea (05/823) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vernocchi Giulia (05/762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morolli Matia 05/833 26 41 1,58

Malpassi Flavio 05/897 16 30 1,88

Vittori Daniele 05/838 17 28 1,65

Ulivo Mirko 05/837 20 28 1,40

Gambetta Teodoro 05/1441 12 22 1,83

Santiago Neto Joao 05/888 11 15 1,36

Maglio Eros 05/832 13 14 1,08

Maglio  Enrico 05/898 7 10 1,43

Zangheri Gian Andrea 05/823 6 6 1,00

Vernocchi Giulia 05/762 0 0 0,00

Esso Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Masiello Cristian (05/1272) 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 6

Monti Fabio (05/1075) 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 1 3 2 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 9

Cecchini Francesco (05/1275) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 2

Fabbri Monia (05/934) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 3 3

Masiello Alfredo (05/1274) 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 1

Campagna Devis (05/1288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mammarella Jessica (05/1273) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Masiello Cristian 05/1272 32 47 1,47

Monti Fabio 05/1075 27 29 1,07

Cecchini Francesco 05/1275 28 27 0,96

Fabbri Monia 05/934 19 19 1,00

Masiello Alfredo 05/1274 14 9 0,64

Campagna Devis 05/1288 2 1 0,50

Mammarella Jessica 05/1273 6 1 0,17

Anonima Freccette

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santoni Gianluca (05/959) 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 11

Guerra Nicola (05/1422) 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 9

Capera Alan (05/1424) 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 8 2 2 3 5 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0

Fasolo Antonino (05/960) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guidi Andrea (05/1425) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 6

Gardini Marco (05/1423) 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 0 4 2 0 0 1 1 4 1

Buden Gustavo Claudio (05/879) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casali Alberto (05/1019) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santoni Gianluca 05/959 32 64 2,00

Guerra Nicola 05/1422 22 44 2,00

Capera Alan 05/1424 25 29 1,16

Fasolo Antonino 05/960 14 19 1,36

Guidi Andrea 05/1425 15 18 1,20

Gardini Marco 05/1423 20 15 0,75

Buden Gustavo Claudio 05/879 0 0 0,00

Casali Alberto 05/1019 0 0 0,00



Seahorses Cesena

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bartolini Nicola (05/1057) 4 9 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 5

Giso Carmine (05/651) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9

Guerra Riccardo (05/905) 0 0 3 8 2 1 0 0 3 3 3 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3

Van Der Berg Marco (05/948) 3 4 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 2

Terranova Alessandro (05/1032) 2 3 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bazzocchi Paolo (05/1058) 2 3 3 2 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Guidi Filippo (05/1059) 1 1 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Freschi Federico (05/1427) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 2

Caserta Carmelo (05/1012) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 0

Caporali Manuel (12/054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldi Daniele (05/1269) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zecca Andrea (05/1008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartolini Nicola 05/1057 32 58 1,81

Giso Carmine 05/651 18 44 2,44

Guerra Riccardo 05/905 17 25 1,47

Van Der Berg Marco 05/948 20 17 0,85

Terranova Alessandro 05/1032 9 10 1,11

Bazzocchi Paolo 05/1058 11 10 0,91

Guidi Filippo 05/1059 7 7 1,00

Freschi Federico 05/1427 7 5 0,71

Caserta Carmelo 05/1012 7 3 0,43

Caporali Manuel 12/054 0 0 0,00

Rinaldi Daniele 05/1269 0 0 0,00

Zecca Andrea 05/1008 0 0 0,00

Darts De Gass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gnoli Nico (05/1027) 4 9 2 4 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 2 2 2 4 10 2 6 0 0

Zeneli Sidrit (05/954) 2 4 4 11 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 2 4 2 6 0 0

Vanitelli Stefano (05/1072) 2 6 2 3 4 8 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 7 2 6 2 3 0 0

Merighi Roberto (05/779) 4 9 4 12 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0

Pirone Adrian Roberto (05/805) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Pelella Gennaro (05/953) 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Villi Stefano (05/1071) 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0

Zeolla Vincenzo (05/819) 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0

D'Alessandro Ilaria (05/1076) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Bersani Simona (05/1065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ottaviani Luca (05/890) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnoli Nico 05/1027 26 51 1,96

Zeneli Sidrit 05/954 20 45 2,25

Vanitelli Stefano 05/1072 20 41 2,05

Merighi Roberto 05/779 18 38 2,11

Pirone Adrian Roberto 05/805 8 24 3,00

Pelella Gennaro 05/953 10 23 2,30

Villi Stefano 05/1071 8 17 2,12

Zeolla Vincenzo 05/819 8 13 1,62

D'Alessandro Ilaria 05/1076 6 11 1,83

Bersani Simona 05/1065 4 2 0,50

Ottaviani Luca 05/890 0 0 0,00


